JL_

Addition (Horizontale)

Nom:

Résoudr e chaque probleme.

1) 30+7=

2) 45+9=

3 65+19=

4 241=

5 10+6=

6) 42+ 1=

7 8+4=

8 3+1=

9 3+1=

10) 5+2=

11) 69+ 30=

12) 55 +20=

13) 24+19=

14) 309 + 109 =

15) 7+5=

10.
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12.

13.

14.

15.

Réponses
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il

Addition (Horizontale)

Résoudr e chaque probleme.

) 30+7= 37
2) 45+9= 54
3 65+19= 84
4 2+1= 3
5 10+6= 16
6) 42+1= 43
) 8+4= 12
8 3+1= 4
9 3+1= 4
10) 5+2= 7
1) 69+30= 99
12) 55+20= 75
13) 24+ 19= 43
14) 309+109= 418
15) 7+5= 12

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

Réponses

37
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3
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43

12
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JL_

Addition (Horizontale)

Nom:

Résoudr e chaque probleme.

Réponses

{

4 84
4 43

16

12

N

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

0+7=

45+9=

65+ 19=

2+1=

10+6=

42+ 1=

8+4=

3+1=

3+1=

5+2=

10.
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